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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5025
8032

W1379951
510 SEK

Volvo V50 -10
AC Wiper filter 

V50 1,6 D DRIVEE 5VXL 5DR HGV DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

13.527
A

5069
8032

W1322976
375 SEK

Volvo S40 04-12 -06
AC Wiper filter 

S40 1.6D M 5-VÄXL 4DR SED DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

30.266
A*

5024
8032

W1300059
450 SEK

Volvo V50 -05
AC Wiper filter 

545 V50 2,4 2,4 140HK 5VXL 5DR HGV BENSIN
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

6.910
A*


